Multi-Day
Results

High Roller Endurance Ride 2020
25 Mile Saturday - 25 Mile Sunday

Diraffaele, Tatianna

25 Mile Saturday

25 Mile Sunday
Howze, Robin

25 Mile Saturday

25 Mile Sunday
Jaffe, Sue

25 Mile Saturday

25 Mile Sunday
Prusak, Deanne

25 Mile Saturday

25 Mile Sunday
Sazama, Sylvia

25 Mile Saturday

25 Mile Sunday
Smith, Charlie

25 Mile Saturday

25 Mile Sunday

Monday, January 6, 2020

7:26

7:38

6:14

8:40

7:36

5:19

DJB Zuberman
DJB Zuberman

April's Truest
April's Truest

Morgan Brooks
Morgan Brooks

TA Kaiser
TA Kaiser

Nordik Star (Nordik)
Nordik Star (Nordik)

Semper Fidelis (Fidelis)
Semper Fidelis (Fidelis)

04:45 JR
02:41 JR

03:53
03:45

03:02
03:12

04:07
04:33

03:51
03:45

02:41
02:38

FW
FW

LW
LW

FwW
FwW

LW
LW

FW
FW

Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished



