## Multi-Day Results

## High Roller Endurance Ride 2020 25 Mile Saturday - 25 Mile Sunday

Diraffaele, Tatianna	7:26	
25 Mile Saturday	DJB Zuberman	04:45 JR Finished
25 Mile Sunday	DJB Zuberman	02:41 JR Finished
Howze, Robin	7:38	
25 Mile Saturday	April's Truest	03:53 FW Finished
25 Mile Sunday	April's Truest	03:45 FW Finished
Jaffe, Sue	6:14	
25 Mile Saturday	Morgan Brooks	03:02 LW Finished
25 Mile Sunday	Morgan Brooks	03:12 LW Finished
Prusak, Deanne	8:40	
25 Mile Saturday	TA Kaiser	04:07 FW Finished
25 Mile Sunday	TA Kaiser	04:33 FW Finished
Sazama, Sylvia	7:36	
25 Mile Saturday	Nordik Star (Nordik)	03:51 LW Finished
25 Mile Sunday	Nordik Star (Nordik)	03:45 LW Finished
Smith, Charlie	5:19	
25 Mile Saturday	Semper Fidelis (Fidelis)	02:41 FW Finished
25 Mile Sunday	Semper Fidelis (Fidelis)	02:38 FW Finished

Monday, January 6, 2020 Page 1 of 1